
Kurnool City - Kakinada Town SpecialFare Special/07238Y - Exp - SCR 
KRNT/Kurnool City to CCT/Kakinada Town Junction 

15h 30m - 631 km - 16 halts - Departs Wed,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KRNT Kurnool City 16:00 1 1 0 59 294 SCR
2 DHNE Dhone Junction 16:55 17:20 25m 1 54 35 SCR
3 BMH Betamcherla 18:21 18:23 2m 0 1 90 51 425 SCR
4 NDL Nandyal Junction 19:10 19:15 5m 0 1 130 43 211 SCR
5 GID Giddalur 20:30 20:32 2m 0 1 183 54 SCR
6 MRK Markapur Road 21:38 21:40 2m 0 1 243 58 160 SCR
7 DKD Donakonda 22:05 22:07 2m 0 1 267 37 SCR
8 VKN Vinukonda 23:08 23:10 2m 0 1 304 48 SCR
9 NRT Narasaraopet 23:57 23:59 2m 0 1 342 41 80 SCR
10 GNT Guntur Junction 01:05 01:10 5m 0 2 387 35 32 SCR
11 BZA Vijayawada Junction 02:05 02:25 20m 0 2 419 72 19 SCR
12 EE Eluru 03:15 03:17 2m 0 2 478 92 13 SCR
13 TDD Tadepalligudem 03:48 03:50 2m 0 2 526 52 12 SCR
14 NDD Nidadavolu Junction 04:13 04:15 2m 0 2 546 35 12 SCR
15 RJY Rajahmundry 04:53 04:55 2m 0 2 568 66 14 SCR
16 DWP Dwarapudi 05:13 05:15 2m 0 2 588 26 18 SCR
17 SLO Samalkot Junction 06:25 06:27 2m 0 2 618 12 17 SCR
18 CCT Kakinada Town

Junction
07:30 0 2 631 - 5 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 18 2024 (12:10)

Jul 18 2024 (12:10)

1

1


